Team Schedule

Junior Varsity

Mendon HS
148 Kirby Road
Mendon, MI 49072

Football 8/1/2023 to 11/30/2023

Glen Samson

School Phone: 269-496-8491

Home Phone:
Fax: 269-496-8234

gsamson@mendonschools.org

Football

Boys Junior Varsity

Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

08/24/23
08/30/23
09/07/23
09/14/23
09/21/23
09/28/23
10/05/23
10/12/23
10/19/23

Bangor Public Schools
Colon High School

Bellevue Jr/Sr HS

Athens High School

Burr Oak High School
Lenawee Christian School
Climax-Scotts Jr/Sr HS

Place
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away

St. Philip Catholic Central High School Home

Fennville High School

Away

Time

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

Superintendent
Leasa Griffith

07/25/2023

Principal Athletic Director
Robert Kretschman Glen Samson

*=League Event

Schedule Star 866-448-9438

Athletic Director
Glen Samson
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