**Team Schedule** 

Junior Varsity Football 8/1/2023 to 11/30/2023 Mendon HS 148 Kirby Road Mendon, MI 49072 **Glen Samson** 

School Phone: 269-496-8491

Home Phone: Fax: 269-496-8234

gsamson@mendonschools.org

## **Football**

**Boys Junior Varsity** 

			Place	Time
Thursday	08/24/23	Bangor Public Schools	Home	6:00 PM
Wednesday	08/30/23	Colon High School	Away	6:00 PM
Thursday	09/07/23	Bellevue Jr/Sr HS	Home	6:00 PM
Thursday	09/14/23	Athens High School	Home	6:00 PM
Thursday	09/21/23	Burr Oak High School	Away	6:00 PM
Thursday	09/28/23	Lenawee Christian School	Home	6:00 PM
Thursday	10/05/23	Climax-Scotts Jr/Sr HS	Away	6:00 PM
Thursday	10/12/23	St. Philip Catholic Central High School	Home	6:00 PM
Thursday	10/19/23	Fennville High School	Away	6:00 PM

**Superintendent** Leasa Griffith Principal

Robert Kretschman

**Athletic Director** 

Glen Samson

**Athletic Director** 

Glen Samson

07/25/2023 \*=League Event Schedule Star 866-448-9438 Page 1